MARCA
APRILIA
APRILIA
APRILIA
APRILIA
APRILIA
APRILIA
APRILIA
APRILIA
APRILIA
APRILIA
APRILIA
APRILIA
APRILIA
APRILIA
APRILIA
APRILIA
APRILIA
APRILIA
APRILIA
APRILIA
APRILIA
APRILIA
APRILIA
APRILIA
APRILIA
BENELLI
BETA

CANDELA NGK BR8ES NOTTOLINO SVITABILE

MODELLO

Classic

MX

RS

RS Extrema, Replica

RS Extrema, Replica 3M
RS Extrema, Replica 6M
RS4

RX

RX

RX 6V

RX AE

RX R 6V

SR Motard

SR Motard 2T E4

SR R H20 2T E4

SR R REPLICA H20 2T E4
SX

Scarabeo 2T

Scarabeo 2T Hiper2
Scarabeo 2T Hiper2 Net / Street
Scarabeo Classic 2T E4
Scarabeo Street 2T E4
Scarabeo Street 2T Hiper2
Scarabeo Street Rst 2T Hiper2
Sport City One Street 2T
2C 2T

ALP

CILINDRATA

50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
250
250

ANNI

1992 - 1999
2002 - 2003
2006 - 2013
1996 - 1998
1993 - 1994
1994 - 1995
2011 - 2017
1998 - 2002
2006 - 2016
1994 - 1995
1989 - 1990
1995 - 1998
2012 - 2016
2018 - 2019
2018 - 2018
2019 - 2019
2006 - 2017
2014 - 2014
2010 - 2010
2010 - 2015
2018 - 2020
2018 - 2020
2005 - 2006
2006 - 2009
2008 - 2010
1972 - 1980
1996 - 1998

1° EQUIP.
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no

RIF. OEM
861612
861612
847085
861612
861612
861612
861612
861612
861612
861612
861612
861612
438075
438075
438075
438075
861612
438075
861612
861612
438075
438075
861612
861612
438075

1339578000




BETA

BETA

BETA

BETA

BETA

DERBI
DERBI
DERBI
DERBI
DERBI
DERBI
DERBI
DERBI
DERBI
DERBI
DERBI
DERBI
DERBI
DERBI
DERBI
DERBI
DERBI
DERBI
DERBI
DERBI
DERBI
DERBI
DERBI
DERBI

ST

ALP

Synt

TR34

Zero

Atlantis 2T Air E2

Boulevard 2T

GPR/GPR E2

GPR Nude/Sport/Tuning
GPR Racing / GPR Racing E2
GPR Replica / GPR Replica E2
Senda R

Senda R DRD E1 E1R
Senda R DRD Racing

Senda R DRD Racing E2
Senda R DRD Racing LTD
Senda R Racer

Senda R X Race

Senda R X Race E2

Senda R X Treme

Senda R X Treme

Senda SM

Senda SM Black Edition
Senda SM DRD Black Edition
Senda SM DRD E1

Senda SM DRD E1R

Senda SM DRD Racing
Senda SM DRD Racing E2
Senda SM DRD Racing E2

250
260
260
260
260
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50

1997 - 1999
1990 - 1995
1992 - 1995
1988 - 1991
1992 - 1993
2007 - 2008
2009 - 2010
2000 - 2009
2004 - 2009
2000 - 2009
2000 - 2009
2000 - 2003
2002 - 2003
2004 - 2005
2005 - 2008
2005 - 2005
2002 - 2003
2004 - 2005
2006 - 2009
2000 - 2002
2003 - 2003
2000 - 2002
2003 - 2003
2005 - 2005
2002 - 2002
2003 - 2003
2004 - 2005
2005 - 2009
2010 - 2013

no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no

1339578000
1339578000
1339578000
1339578000
1339578000
438075
438075
00M12502286
00M12502286
00M12502286
00M12502286
00M12502286
00M12502286
00M12502286
00M12502286
00M12502286
00M12502286
00M12502286
00M12502286
00M12502286
00M12502286
00M12502286
847085
847085
00M12502286
00M12502286
00M12502286
00M12502286
861612




DERBI

DERBI

DERBI

DERBI

DERBI

DERBI

DERBI

DERBI

DERBI

DERBI

DERBI

DERBI

DERBI

FANTIC MOTOR
FANTIC MOTOR
FANTIC MOTOR
FANTIC MOTOR
GAS GAS

GAS GAS

GAS GAS

GAS GAS

GAS GAS
GILERA
GILERA
GILERA
GILERA
GILERA
GILERA
GILERA

Senda SM DRD Racing LTD
Senda SM DRD Racing LTD E2
Senda SM X Race

Senda SM X Race E2
Senda SM X Race E2
Senda SM X Treme

Senda SM X Treme

Senda SM X Treme

Senda SM X Treme E2
Senda SM X Treme E2
GPR Nude

GPR Nude

GPR Racing

TZ CS Caballero Cross 2T

Caballero RegolaritA Scuderia 2T
TR ES Caballero Enduro Six Days 2T
TZ ES Caballero RegolartA Scuderia 2T
EC 2T

MC

EC 2T

EC 2T

MC

Runner FL

Runner Poggiali

Runner SP Race

Runner SP ST

Runner SP Special Edition

Stalker DD/DT

Stalker Hiper2

50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
125
125
125
125
300
300
300
125
125
200
250
250
50
50
50
50
50
50
50

2004 - 2005
2006 - 2007
2004 - 2005
2006 - 2009
2010 - 2010
2002 - 2002
2003 - 2003
2003 - 2003
2004 - 2004
2005 - 2007
2004 - 2009
2004 - 2006
2004 - 2006
2011 - 2012
2011 - 2011
2013 - 2013
2011 - 2012
2000 - 2015
2003 - 2011
2002 - 2015
2002 - 2015
2002 - 2011
2002 - 2002
2002 - 2002
2005 - 2008
2008 - 2013
2007 - 2007
1997 - 1999
2003 - 2008

no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no

00M12502286
00M12502286
00M12502286
00M12502286
00M12502286
847085
847085
847085
847085
847085

00M12502286
00M12502286
02451005
02451005
02451005
02451005
ME25934000
ME25934000
ME25934000
ME25934000
ME25934000
438075
438075
438075
438075
438075




GILERA
GILERA
GILERA
GILERA
HM - VENT
HM - VENT
HM - VENT
HM - VENT
HM - VENT
HM - VENT
HM - VENT
HM - VENT
HM - VENT
HM - VENT
HM - VENT
HM - VENT
HONDA
HONDA
HONDA
HONDA
HONDA
HONDA
HONDA
HONDA
HONDA
HONDA
HONDA
HONDA
HONDA

Stalker Naked
Stalker Special Edition
Storm E2

SC

CRE

CRE Baja

CRE Baja Basic
CRE Derapage

CRE Derapage Basic
CRE Derapage Competition
CRE Derapage RR
CRE Six

CRE Six Competition
CRE B RR Baja 2T
CRE B SIX 2T

CRM B Derapage
NS F

FES Pantheon
MTX R

FES Pantheon

CB

CBG

CJT

CB G Super Sport
CB K Super Sport
CB K Super Sport
CB K Super Sport
CB K Super Sport
CB K Super Sport

50
50
50
125
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
125
125
125
50
125
125
150
250
250
250
350
350
350
350
350
350

2008 - 2012
2007 - 2008
2007 - 2008
2006 - 2006
1995 - 2000
1995 - 2013
2010 - 2011
1995 - 2012
2010 - 2011
2006 - 2012
2007 - 2012
1995 - 2009
2009 - 2012
2011 - 2015
2011 - 2015
2012 - 2015
1990 - 1990
1998 - 2002
1983 - 1995
1998 - 2002
1968 - 1973
1974 - 1976
1976 - 1979
1973 - 1973
1968 - 1968
1969 - 1969
1970 - 1970
1971 - 1971
1972 - 1972

no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no

438075
438075
438075

00M12502286

KTX897055
KTX897055
KTX897055
9807958846
9807958846
9807958846
9807958846

9807958846




HUSQVARNA
HUSQVARNA
HUSQVARNA
HUSQVARNA
KAWASAKI
KAWASAKI
KAWASAKI
KAWASAKI
KAWASAKI
KAWASAKI
KAWASAKI
KAWASAKI
KAWASAKI
KAWASAKI
KAWASAKI
KAWASAKI
KAWASAKI
KAWASAKI
KAWASAKI
KAWASAKI
KAWASAKI
KAWASAKI
KAWASAKI
KAWASAKI
KAWASAKI
KAWASAKI
KAWASAKI
KAWASAKI
KTM

CR

TC 2T
WR 2T
WR 2T
KMX

KXT Tecate (A1/A2/B1/B2)

Z LTD (Belt)
KLF A Bayou
KLF B Bayou

KLF C Bayou 4x4

ZF

ZF

LTD Shaft

GPz

GPZ A Uni Trak
GT

Z B Twin

ZE

Z F LTD Shaft
ZHLTD

Z N Spectre

Z Police

GPZ A Uni Trak
KZ LTD Shaft
Spectre

Z Shaft

ZN LTD Shaft
ZKZA

SX

250
250
250
300
200
250
250
300
300
300
650
650
700
750
750
750
750
750
750
750
750
1000
1100
1100
1100
1100
1100
1300
300

1999 - 2004
2023 - 2024
2000 - 2013
2009 - 2013
1988 - 1992
1985 - 1985
1983 - 1983
1986 - 1987
1988 - 1990
1989 - 1990
1980 - 1980
1981 - 1983
1984 - 1985
1982 - 1982
1983 - 1987
1982 - 1996
1978 - 1979
1980 - 1982
1983 - 1983
1980 - 1983
1982 - 1983
1980 - 2005
1983 - 1985
1983 - 1983
1982 - 1983
1981 - 1983
1984 - 1985
1978 - 1979
2023 - 2025

no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no

8B0057446
A44039093000
8B0057446
8B0057446

92070-3011

92070-3011
92070-3011

92070-3011
92070-3011
92070-3011

A44039093000




MOTO GUZZI
MOTO GUZZI
MOTO GUZZI
MOTO GUZZI
MOTO GUZZI
MOTO GUZZ|
MOTO GUZZI
MOTO GUZZI
MOTO GUZZI
MOTO GUZZI
MOTO GUZZI
MOTO GUZZI
MOTO GUZZI
MOTO GUZZI
PEUGEOT
PEUGEOT
PEUGEOT
PEUGEOT
PEUGEOT
PEUGEOT
PEUGEOT
PIAGGIO
PIAGGIO
PIAGGIO
PIAGGIO
PIAGGIO
PIAGGIO
PIAGGIO
PIAGGIO

NTX

Nevada/Nevada Club

V35 Carabinieri/PA

V50 Carabinieri/PA

Breva

Nevada Classic - Aquila Nera
Nevada S

Nevada/Nevada Club

V7 CafA" Classic

V7 Classic

V7 Racer

V75 PA &quot;Tipo Nuovo&quot;
V75 PA &quot;Tipo Vecchio&quot;
X PA/Polizia &quot;1A/2A Serie&quot;
Elyseo

Looxor

SV Geo

Speedfight / Speedfight2
Trekker

Vivacity

X Fight

Free Delivery

Liberty 2T

Liberty 2T E2 PTT

Liberty 2T MOC

Liberty 2T Sport

NRG POWER H20 NO ABS E4
NRG Power DD

NRG Power DT

350
350
350
500
750
750
750
750
750
750
750
750
750
750
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50

1987 - 1990
1993 - 1999
1992 - 2001
1992 - 2001
2003 - 2009
2004 - 2011
2010 - 2011
1993 - 2003
2009 - 2009
2008 - 2012
2010 - 2011
1996 - 2001
1992 - 1996
1995 - 2002
1999 - 2001
2001 - 2007
1998 - 1998
1997 - 2000
1998 - 1998
1999 - 2000
2000 - 2003
2000 - 2001
2007 - 2008
2004 - 2007
2009 - 2015
2007 - 2008
2018 - 2020
2007 - 2014
2007 - 2015

no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no

GU31717061
GU31717061
GU31717061
GU31717061
GU31717061
GU31717061
GU31717061
GU31717061
GU31717061
GU31717061
GU31717061
GU31717061
GU31717061
GU31717061

438075
438075
438075
438075
438075
438075
438075
438075




PIAGGIO
PIAGGIO
PIAGGIO
PIAGGIO
PIAGGIO
PIAGGIO
PIAGGIO
PIAGGIO
PIAGGIO
PIAGGIO
PIAGGIO
PIAGGIO
POLARIS
POLARIS
POLARIS
POLARIS
POLARIS
POLARIS
POLARIS
POLARIS
POLARIS
POLARIS
POLARIS
POLARIS
POLARIS
ROYAL ENFIELD
SUZUKI
SUZUKI
SUZUKI

TYPHOON 50 2T E4
Typhoon 2T / E2
Typhoon 2T E2 R12
Velofax

Vespa LX 2T

Vespa LX 2T Touring
Vespa Primavera 2T
Vespa S 2T

Vespa Sprint 2T

Zip 2T

Zip Fast Rider Rst
Zip SP / E2 Hiper2
Trail Blazer

Trail Boss 2X4

Trail Boss 4X4
Xplorer 4X4

Trail Boss L 2X4
Trail Boss L 4X4

Big Boss L 6X6
Scrambler L 2X4
Sport L 2X4
Sportsman
Sportsman L 4X4
Trail Blazer

Xplorer L

Bullet

GS

GS

GS

50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
250
250
250
250
350
350
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
500
400
400
400

2018 - 2020
2005 - 2011
2010 - 2015
1996 - 1999
2009 - 2013
2010 - 2013
2013 - 2017
2007 - 2014
2014 - 2015
2008 - 2014
1996 - 1997
2006 - 2014
1995 - 2006
1988 - 1999
1991 - 1992
2000 - 2002
1991 - 1993
1991 - 1991
1996 - 1997
1995 - 2003
1995 - 1999
2001 - 2002
1994 - 1997
2003 - 2003
1995 - 2002
1991 - 2008
1977 - 1977
1978 - 1978
1979 - 1979

no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no

438075
438075
438075
438075
438075
438075
438075
438075
438075
438075
438075
438075
3070156
3070156
3070156
3070156
3070156
3070156
3070156
3070156
3070156
3070156
3070156
3070156
3070156
142773




SUZUKI
SUZUKI
SUZUKI
SUZUKI
SUZUKI
SUZUKI
SUZUKI
SUZUKI
SUZUKI
SUZUKI
SUZUKI
SUZUKI
SUZUKI
SUZUKI
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA

GSE

GSE

GS X

GS X

GSE

LT R Quadracer
GS

GSL

GS

GS

GS G

GS GL

GSL

GT

DTR

DT RE

DT X

TDR

YFS Blaster
RD DX

RD DX C

RD DX D

RD DX E

RD LC

RD LC

RD LC YPVS
YFZ Banshee

400
400
400
400
500
500
550
550
750
750
750
750
750
750
125
125
125
125
200
250
250
250
250
250
350
350
350

1978 - 1978
1979 - 1979
1977 - 1977
1978 - 1978
1979 - 1979
1987 - 1995
1977 - 1979
1980 - 1983
1977 - 1977
1977 - 1978
1980 - 1981
1981 - 1981
1979 - 1979
1977 - 1977
1999 - 2002
2005 - 2006
2005 - 2006
1997 - 2003
1991 - 2006
1975 - 1975
1976 - 1976
1977 - 1977
1978 - 1979
1980 - 1985
1980 - 1982
1983 - 1984
1987 - 2006

no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no

09482-00208-000

947010020400
947010020400
947010020400
947010020400

947010020400
947010020400
947010020400
947010020400
947010020400
947010020400
947010020400




